
14U

Day Date Subject Versus Location Time Type Bus Trip?

Wednesday May 29 14U @ Bismarck Tri TBD Halland Field 4:00 PM Tri Yes

Saturday June 1 13/14 vs. Selby Selby HOME 12:00 PM DH No

Tuesday June 4 13/14 vs. Mobridge Mobridge HOME 5:00 PM DH No

Wednesday June 5 14U vs. SF SF HOME 3:00 PM DH No

Friday June 7 14U @ Aberdeen Tourn Aberdeen Tourn Aberdeen TBD No

Saturday June 8 14U @ Aberdeen Tourn Aberdeen Tourn Aberdeen TBD No

Sunday June 9 14U @ Aberdeen Tourn Aberdeen Tourn Aberdeen TBD No

Tuesday June 11 14U vs. Brookings Brookings HOME 5:00 PM DH No

Friday June 14 Kirley Tourney TBD HOME TBD No

Saturday June 15 Kirley Tourney TBD HOME TBD No

Sunday June 16 Kirley Tourney TBD HOME TBD No

Wednesday June 19 14U @ SF SF Harmodon 3:00 PM DH Yes

Friday June 21 14U @ SF Slam TBD Harmodon TBD No

Saturday June 22 14U @ SF Slam TBD Harmodon TBD No

Sunday June 23 14U @ SF Slam TBD Harmodon TBD No

Tuesday June 25 13/14 @ Selby Selby Selby 6:00 PM DH Yes

Saturday June 29 14U vs. Brandon Valley Brandon Valley HOME 2:00 PM DH No

Thursday June 27 14U @ Mitchell Mitchell Mitchell 10:00 AM DH Yes

Tuesday July 9 14U vs. Aberdeen Aberdeen HOME 5:00 PM DH No

Thursday July 11 14U @ SF Midsummer Classic TBD Harmodon TBD No

Friday July 12 14U @ SF Midsummer Classic TBD Harmodon TBD No

Saturday July 13 14U @ SF Midsummer Classic TBD Harmodon TBD No

Sunday July 14 14U @ SF Midsummer Classic TBD Harmodon TBD No

Wednesday July 17 13/14 vs. Selby Selby HOME 3:00 PM DH No

Monday July 22 14U vs. Mitchell Mitchell HOME 4:00 PM DH No

Wednesday July 24 14U vs. Renner Renner HOME 3:00 PM DH No

Saturday July 27 14U vs Watertown Watertown HOME 2:00 PM DH No

Saturday July 27 13/14 @ Huron Huron Huron 1:00 PM DH No

Thursday August 1 State Tournament Watertown Watertown TBD TBD No

Friday August 2 State Tournament Watertown Watertown TBD TBD No

Saturday August 3 State Tournament Watertown Watertown TBD TBD No

Sunday August 4 State Tournament Watertown Watertown TBD TBD No


